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2 vs 5 5:15 pm     PRO NO GAMES 6 vs 5 5:15 pm   PRO

1 vs 4 6:00 PM 3 vs 4 6:00 PM

3 vs 6 7:15 PM 2 vs 1 7:15 PM

1 vs 5 5:15 pm   PRO

2 vs 3 6:00 PM

4 vs 6 7:15 PM

5 vs 3 5:15 pm     PRO 1 vs 4 6:00 PM 6 vs 4 5:15 pm   PRO

1 vs 6 6:00 PM 3 vs 6 7:15 PM 5 vs 1 6:00 PM

2 vs 4 7:15 PM 3 vs 2 7:15 PM

6 vs 2 5:15 pm   PRO 5 vs 6 5:15 pm   PRO

3 vs 1 6:00 PM 4 vs 3 6:00 PM

5 vs 4 7:15 PM 1 vs 2 7:15 PM

4 vs 5 5:15 pm   PRO 6 vs 1 5:15 pm   PRO

2 vs 6 6:00 PM 3 vs 5 6:00 PM

1 vs 3 7:15 PM 4 vs 2 7:15 PM

5:15 pm   PRO 6 vs 5 5:15 pm   PRO

5 vs 2 6:00 PM 4 vs 1 6:00 PM

6 vs 3 7:15 PM 7:15 PM

4 vs 2 6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:00 PM

1 vs 3 7:15 PM 7:15 PM 7:15 PM

8:30 PM

1 Spr Tony Zajac 801-687-0812

2 Spr Shantell Richardson 801-655-3370

3 Spr Kaylynn Payne 801-655-3356

4 Spr Gar O'Donnell 801-910-9969

5 Provo 801-623-0764

6 Provo 801-376-1785

Rain out 5/17 (Spr)

Tue / May 24 Wed / May 25 Thur / May 26

           SHS 

Springville Recreation

FALCON League Schedule 2016

Tue / May 17 Wed / May 18 Thur / May 19

Rained out

          Provo

 Graduation  Graduation

NO Games NO Games

Thur / June 2

Tue / June 7 Wed / June 8 Thur / June 9

Tue / June 28 Wed / June 29 Thur / June 30

NO Games

Tue / June 14 Wed / June 15 Thur / June 16

Rain-out             

Make Up Day

Cheer Spectacular

Tue / May 31 *Wed / June 1

Tue / June 21 Wed / June 22 Thur / June 23

Rain-out             

Make Up Day

NO DOGS ALLOWED IN THE PARKS DURING RECREATION PROGRAMS

NO new inning after 1 hour….Mercy Rule 12 runs after 1 hour

Rain-Out Lines: After 4 PM   Springville 801-489-5781 ~  Provo 801-852-6629

SPRINGVILLE - Bird Park 1100 E. 900 S.  (West Field)   Provo - Harmon Park 200 S 900 E

Home team listed second---should occupy 3rd Base Dugout

Heat

Blue Bombers

Red Storm

Pink Mustangs

Bandits Abby Wilson

Racers Kent Larsen

UGSA STATE TOURNAMENT JULY 5TH-7TH, 2016


